
NPCA Board of Directors’ 2023 Meeting Schedule 
 

 
Full Authority Board Meetings (9:00 a.m.): Friday, March 24 

 Friday, April 21  
 Friday, May 19 
 Friday, June 16 
 Friday, July 21 
 Friday, September 15 
 Friday, October 20 
 Friday, November 17 
  
 

There will be an additional Source Protection Authority Board meetings scheduled for the Fall of 
2023 to co-incide with a regular Full Authority Board meeting. 

 
 
Committee Meetings: 
 
Finance Committee (9:00 a.m.): Wednesday, April 5 
  Wednesday, July 26 
  Wednesday, October 25 
 
 
Governance Committee (9:00 a.m.): Thursday, April 13 
  Thursday, June 8 
  Thursday, September 7 
  
  
Public Advisory Committee: To Be Determined 
 
 
Wainfleet Bog Advisory Committee: To Be Determined 
 


